
Mixed Singles Ladies O55 Rinks Mens O55 Rinks
Mixed Pairs Part Mens U25 Singles

Saturday 10th August Ladies Double Rink Carruthers Shield Part Mens U25 Singles
Mens Rinks Ladies Pairs Part Mens O60 Singles

Part Mens U25 Singles
Mens Pairs Ladies U18 Singles Part Mens O60 Pairs

Part Mens U25 Pairs Part Mens O60 Singles
Mens O60 Triples Ladies Triples Mens U18 Singles

Part Mens U25 Pairs Mens Singles Ladies U25 Singles
Part Mens O60 Pairs Ladies Rinks Mens Triples

Ladies U25 Pairs
Ladies Singles Various Semi's Various Finals

Para Bowls Ladies 2 Wood Singles
Friday 16th August Various Semi's Various Finals

Saturday 17th August
Sunday 18th August Savegar Cup
Monday 19th August

August

Friday 9th August

Sunday 11th August

WELSH NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS AT A GLANCE

Reserve Day

O60 County Championship
County Championship

Wednesday 14th August

Thursday 15th August

Monday 12th August

Tuesday 13th


